www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 4
 AC-DC PSU Series
Model Number Information
56YS16 xy E
Series
Name
Output Voltage EU plug
Models
Model Number
DC
Voltage
(V)
Rated Current
(A)
Rated Power
(W)
Efficiency
(%)
Ripple & Noise(max)
(mVp-p)
56YS160503000E-D1J 05 3 15 81.5% 60
56YS160902000E-D1J 09 2 18 85.5% 90
56YS161201500E-D1J 12 1.5 18 85.5% 120
56YS161501200E-D1J 15 1.2 18 86% 150
56YS162400750E-D1J 24 0.75 18 86% 240
56YS163600500E-D1J 36 0.5 18 86.5% 300
The 56YS16E-xy Series is a reliable and efficient 18W External AC/DC
EU Plugtop Adapter Power Supply. Designed for use in applications
such as telecoms, computing and multimedia systems. This series is
supplied with a EU Fixed  input connection and supports input voltages